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DRINKS

Menu



COCKTAILS

Bramble
Gordon’s, Lemon, Sugar Syrup and Creme de Mure

Espresso Martini
Smirnoff, Espresso, Kahlua, Caramel, Vanilla and Sugar Syrup

Old Fashioned
Bushmills Whiskey , Sugar & Bitters

French Martini
Smirnoff Vodka, Creme De Cassis, Lemon Juice, Pineapple
Juice & Sugar

Coconut Margarita
Bacardi Coconut Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Juice & Sugar

Classic Margarita
Tequilla, Triple Sec, Lime Juice & Sugar

Classic Mojito
Bacardi, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup and Soda Water

Northern Sky

Smirnoff Vodka, Creme de Cassis, Lemon Juice, Cranberry Juice

Ameretto Sour
Disaronno Amaretto, Lemon Juice, bitters and Sugar Syrup

Whiskey Sour
Jameson Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Egg white, bitters and Sugar Syrup

Aperol Spirtiz
Aperol, Soda Water & Prosecco

Pineapple & Ginger Mojito
Jawbox Pineapple & Ginger, Lime Juice, Mint & Sugar

Pina Colada
Bacardi Coconut, Malibu Rum, Cream, Sugar & Pineapple Juice

Long Island Iced Tea
Smirnoff Vodka, Tequilla, Bacardi Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Juice and Cola

Sex on the Beach
Smirnoff Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Lime Juice, Cranberry

MOCKTAILS
Mojito

Margarita

Coconut Margarita

Espresso Martini

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00
£8.00



DRAFTS

Clonmel
Tennents
Magners
Hallion
Heverlee
Guinness

Guinness 0.0

BOTTLED BEERS

Budweiser

Corona

Peroni

Belfast Lager
Maggie’s Leap IPA
Peroni Gluten Free
Peroni 0%

Asahi

CIDERS
Magners
Magners Pear

Magners Dark Fruit

Magners Orchard Berries

ALCOPOPS

West Coast Cooler Original

West Coast Cooler Rosé

WKD Blue

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.40

£7.20

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

£7.20

£7.20

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£6.70

£6.70

£6.70



VODKA
Smirnoff

Ketel One

GIN

Gordons

Gordons Pink

Tanqueray

Tanqueray No. 10

Hendricks

Jawbox

Jawbox Pineapple and Ginger
Jawbox Rhubarb and Ginger
Jawbox Apple and Ginger

Shortcross

RUM

Bacardi

Coconut Barcardi
Captain Morgan’s Spiced
Malibu

Kraken

£6.30

£9.20

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

£9.20

£9.20

£9.20

£9.20

£9.20

£9.20

£9.20

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30



WHISKEY AND BOURBON

Bushmills Original
Bushmills Black Bush
Bushmills 10 Year Old

Jack Daniels

Jameson

McConnel’s

Kirker and Greer

Johnny Walker Black Label

Redbreast

LIQUEURS

Southern Comfort
Disaronno
Archers

Port

Kahlua
Chambord
Aftershock

Apple Sourz
Sambuca

Tequila
Jagermeister
Baileys
Hennessy

Créme De menthe

Tequila Rose

£6.30

£6.30

£14.00

£6.30

£6.30

£9.20

£9.20

£9.20

£16.00

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

£6.00

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

£7.20

£9.50

£6.30

£6.30



WHITE WINES

La Scintella Pinot Grigio
Italy Veneto

Beechfield Estate Chardonnay
Australia South East

La Maison Lilou Sauvignon Blanc
France Languedoc

Peth Wetz Estate Riesling
Germany Rheinhessen

Mayday Island Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand Marlborough

Vila Nova Alvarinho
Portugal Vinho Verde

ROSE WINES

To the Letter White Zinfandel
USA California

Protea Rosé
South Africa, Franschhoek

175ml
Glass

£8.20

£8.20

£8.50

£10

175ml
Glass

£8.20

£8.50

250ml
Glass

£11.00

£11.00

£11.20

£13.20

250ml
Glass

£11.00

£11.20

750ml
Bottle

£32.00

£32.00

£33.00

£39.00

£39.00

£42.00

750ml
Bottle

£32.00

£33.00



RED WINES

Lucky Pom Pom Cabernet Sauvignon
France Languedoc

Beechfield Estate Shiraz
Australia South East

La Maison Lilou Merlot
France Languedoc

Zensa Primitivo
Italy Puglia

Les Volets Malbec
France Vallee De ’aude

Santa Estadea Crianza
Spain Rioja

Les Coteaux’ Cotes du Rhéne Villages
France Rhone

SPARKLING AND CHAMPAGNE

Lucchetto Prosecco
Italy Veneto

Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut N.V.
France Champagne

Soft drinks and coffee selections listed
on the back of the menu.

175ml
Glass

£8.20

£8.50

£9.20

£10.00

20cl
Snipe

£13.00

250ml
Glass

£11.00

£11.20

£12.20

£13.20

750ml
Bottle

£32.00

£32.00

£33.00

£38.00

£36.00

£39.00

£43.00

750ml
Bottle

£40.00

£100.00



SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta Orange, Fanta Lemon (330ml) £4.40

Appletiser £4.40
Lucozade £5.50
Monster (250ml) £5.50
Schweppes Tonic, Slimline Tonic, Elderflower Tonic £4.30
Soda Water, Ginger Ale

Sparkling Water £3.80
Still Water £3.80
Large Sparkling Water £5.50
Large Still Water £5.50
MiWadi Orange, Blackcurrant, Lime Cordial £1.00
Orange Juice, Apple Juice, Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice £3.50

TEA AND COFFEE

Thompson’s Tea £4.00
(Breakfast, Green, Peppermint, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Decaf)

Loose Leaf Teas £5.00
(Please ask a member of staff for current selection)

S.D Bell Coffee £4.50
(Latte, Cappuccino, Flat White, Espresso, Americano, Mocha)

Decaf Coffee £4.50

LIQUEUR COFFEE

Irish Coffee £10.00
Baileys Coffee £10.00
Calypso Coffee £10.00
Liqueur Coffee £10.00

A 10% discretionary service charge will be applied



