



STORMONT
HOTEL



DRINKS

Menu



COCKTAILS

Bramble Gordon's, Lemon, Sugar Syrup and Crème de Mure	£15.00
Espresso Martini Smirnoff, Espresso, Kahlua, Caramel, Vanilla and Sugar Syrup	£15.00
Old Fashioned Bushmills Whiskey , Sugar & Bitters	£15.00
French Martini Smirnoff Vodka, Creme De Cassis, Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice & Sugar	£15.00
Coconut Margarita Bacardi Coconut Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Juice & Sugar	£15.00
Classic Margarita Tequilla, Triple Sec, Lime Juice & Sugar	£15.00
Classic Mojito Bacardi, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup and Soda Water	£15.00
Northern Sky Smirnoff Vodka, Creme de Cassis, Lemon Juice, Cranberry Juice	£15.00
Ameretto Sour Disaronno Amaretto, Lemon Juice, bitters and Sugar Syrup	£15.00
Whiskey Sour Jameson Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Egg white, bitters and Sugar Syrup	£15.00
Aperol Spirtiz Aperol, Soda Water & Prosecco	£15.00
Pineapple & Ginger Mojito Jawbox Pineapple & Ginger, Lime Juice, Mint & Sugar	£15.00
Pina Colada Bacardi Coconut, Malibu Rum, Cream, Sugar & Pineapple Juice	£15.00
Long Island Iced Tea Smirnoff Vodka, Tequilla, Bacardi Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Juice and Cola	£15.00
Sex on the Beach Smirnoff Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Lime Juice, Cranberry	£15.00

MOCKTAILS

Mojito	£8.00
Margarita	£8.00
Coconut Margarita	£8.00
Espresso Martini	£8.00

DRAFTS

Clonmel	£7.20
Tennents	£7.20
Magners	£7.20
Hallion	£7.20
Heverlee	£7.20
Guinness	£7.40
Guinness O.O	£7.20

BOTTLED BEERS

Budweiser	£6.30
Corona	£6.30
Peroni	£6.30
Belfast Lager	£7.20
Maggie's Leap IPA	£7.20
Peroni Gluten Free	£6.30
Peroni 0%	£6.30
Asahi	£6.30

CIDERS

Magners	£7.20
Magners Pear	£7.20
Magners Dark Fruit	£7.20
Magners Orchard Berries	£7.20

ALCOPOPS

West Coast Cooler Original	£6.70
West Coast Cooler Rosé	£6.70
WKD Blue	£6.70

VODKA

Smirnoff	£6.30
Ketel One	£9.20

GIN

Gordons	£6.30
Gordons Pink	£6.30
Tanqueray	£6.30
Tanqueray No. 10	£9.20
Hendricks	£9.20
Jawbox	£9.20
Jawbox Pineapple and Ginger	£9.20
Jawbox Rhubarb and Ginger	£9.20
Jawbox Apple and Ginger	£9.20
Shortcross	£9.20

RUM

Bacardi	£6.30
Coconut Bacardi	£6.30
Captain Morgan's Spiced	£6.30
Malibu	£6.30
Kraken	£6.30



WHISKEY AND BOURBON

Bushmills Original	£6.30
Bushmills Black Bush	£6.30
Bushmills 10 Year Old	£14.00
Jack Daniels	£6.30
Jameson	£6.30
McConnel's	£9.20
Kirker and Greer	£9.20
Johnny Walker Black Label	£9.20
Redbreast	£16.00

LIQUEURS

Southern Comfort	£6.30
Disaronno	£6.30
Archers	£6.30
Port	£6.00
Kahlua	£6.30
Chambord	£6.30
Aftershock	£6.30
Apple Sourz	£6.30
Sambuca	£6.30
Tequila	£6.30
Jägermeister	£6.30
Baileys	£7.20
Hennessy	£9.50
Crème De menthe	£6.30
Tequila Rose	£6.30

WHITE WINES

	175ml Glass	250ml Glass	750ml Bottle
La Scintella Pinot Grigio Italy Veneto	£8.20	£11.00	£32.00
Beechfield Estate Chardonnay Australia South East	£8.20	£11.00	£32.00
La Maison Lilou Sauvignon Blanc France Languedoc	£8.50	£11.20	£33.00
Peth Wetz Estate Riesling Germany Rheinhessen			£39.00
Mayday Island Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand Marlborough	£10	£13.20	£39.00
Vila Nova Alvarinho Portugal Vinho Verde			£42.00

ROSÉ WINES

	175ml Glass	250ml Glass	750ml Bottle
To the Letter White Zinfandel USA California	£8.20	£11.00	£32.00
Protea Rosé South Africa, Franschhoek	£8.50	£11.20	£33.00



	175ml Glass	250ml Glass	750ml Bottle
RED WINES			
Lucky Pom Pom Cabernet Sauvignon France Languedoc			£32.00
Beechfield Estate Shiraz Australia South East	£8.20	£11.00	£32.00
La Maison Lilou Merlot France Languedoc	£8.50	£11.20	£33.00
Zensa Primitivo Italy Puglia			£38.00
Les Volets Malbec France Vallee De L'aude	£9.20	£12.20	£36.00
Santa Estadea Crianza Spain Rioja	£10.00	£13.20	£39.00
Les Coteaux' Côtes du Rhône Villages France Rhone			£43.00

	20cl Snipe	750ml Bottle
SPARKLING AND CHAMPAGNE		
Lucchetto Prosecco Italy Veneto	£13.00	£40.00
Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut N.V. France Champagne		£100.00



Soft drinks and coffee selections listed on the back of the menu.

SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta Orange, Fanta Lemon (330ml)	£4.40
Appletiser	£4.40
Lucozade	£5.50
Monster (250ml)	£5.50
Schweppes Tonic, Slimline Tonic, Elderflower Tonic Soda Water, Ginger Ale	£4.30
Sparkling Water	£3.80
Still Water	£3.80
Large Sparkling Water	£5.50
Large Still Water	£5.50
MiWadi Orange, Blackcurrant, Lime Cordial	£1.00
Orange Juice, Apple Juice, Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice	£3.50

TEA AND COFFEE

Thompson's Tea (Breakfast, Green, Peppermint, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Decaf)	£4.00
Loose Leaf Teas (Please ask a member of staff for current selection)	£5.00
S.D Bell Coffee (Latte, Cappuccino, Flat White, Espresso, Americano, Mocha)	£4.50
Decaf Coffee	£4.50

LIQUEUR COFFEE

Irish Coffee	£10.00
Baileys Coffee	£10.00
Calypso Coffee	£10.00
Liqueur Coffee	£10.00

A 10% discretionary service charge will be applied